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Stakeholders' Forum within the project
LSupervision and Environmental
Monitoring of River Training and

Dredging Works on Critical Sectors
on the Danube River”

Dopym 3anHTEpecoBaHMX CTPaHa
Y OKBUPY npojekTa ,Hag3op 1 ekonowkm
MOHUTOPUHI HAafl XMAPOTEXHUYKNM 1
6arepCckUmM pagoBMMa Ha KPUTUYHKM
cekTopMma Ha peuun lyHas”

Stakeholders’
Forum

MEMBERS OF THE FORUM
(Alphabetical order)

Logo

AQUA ET
ARCHAEOLOGIA

DRUSTVO ZA ZASTITU I

PROUCAVANIJE PTICA SRBIJE

Organization

Aqua et Archaeologia
Abbreviation: AetA

www.aquaetarchaeologia.org.rs

Bird Protection and Study
Society of Serbia
Abbreviation: BPSSS

www.pticesrbije.rs

International Commission for
the Protection of the Danube
River

Abbreviation: ICPDR

www.icpdr.org

Representative's contact info

Gordana Karovi¢
aquaetarchaeologia@sbb.rs

Milan Ruzi¢
milan.ruzic@pticesrbije.rs

Héleéne Masliah-Gilkarov

helene.masliah-gilkarov@icpdr.org

Stakeholders’
Forum
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Logo Organization Representative's contact info

Institute for Multidisciplinary Mirjana Lenhardt

% Research -
%% Abbreviation: IMSI lenhardt@ibiss.bg.ac.rs

www.imsi.bg.ac.rs Zoran Gacic

zorga@imsi.rs

Institute for Nature Marko Tucakov
[ & Conservation of Vojvodina
SOKRAJINSKI ZAVOD Province marko.tucakov@pzzp.rs
ZA ZASTITU PRRODE Abbreviation: PZZP
Tanja Bosnjak
WWW.PZZp.rs

tanja.bosnjak@pzzp.rs

Laszlo Galambo$
laszlo.galambos@pzzp.rs

United Fishermen of Serbia Ljubomir Pejcic¢
Abbreviation: URS info@ujedinjeniribolovcisrbije.rs

www.ujedinjeniribolovcisrbije.rs

World Wild Life Fund Georg Rast
Abbreviation: WWF Georg.Rast@wwf.de
www.wwf.org

Duska Dimovi¢
ddimovic@wwfdcp.org

Irene Lucius
ilucius@wwfdcp.org

Ivana Korn Varga
ikorn@wwrfadria.org

Branka Spani¢ek
bspanicek@wwfadria.org

Pending place
Pending place

Pending place

oY
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Logo Organization Representative's contact info
ACCIONA Ingenieria Natalia Garcia Estévez
%acciona Abbreviation: ACCIONA natalia.garcia.estevez@acciona.com
Ingenieria

engineering.com Karim Kam

kkam.ext@acciona.com

Miroslav Tomin
mtomin.ext@acciona.com

Tanja Radovi¢
radovictt@gmail.com

Slobodan Zlatkovi¢
slobodan.zlatkovic.bk@gmail.com

Zoran Rasi¢
Zrasic@aegea.rs

Danube Commission Dejan Trifunovi¢
Abbreviation: DC dejan.trifunovic@danubecom-
www.danubecommission.org Intern.org

Delegation of the European Petar Spasi¢

Union to the Republic of )
Serbia petar.spasic@eeas.europa.eu

Abbreviation: DEU

WWW.europa.rs
A Institute for Nature Nenad Sekulié¢
3ABO/I 3A ; i .
AITUTY ig&iﬁ?;ﬁgﬁnz%zerb'a nenad.sekulic@zzps.rs
IPUPO/IE :
CPBMJE

WWW.ZZPS.Irs Sava Simié
sava.simic@zzps.rs

Rastko Ajti¢
rastko.ajtic@zzps.rs
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PemvGauia Cpéuja

MAHHCTapCTS0 0/OMPHEpEe, WY APCTEa it BOIOTPiBpede

PEITVB/INYKA OHPEKIIHJA 3A BOAE

PEITYBJIMKA CPEHJA
MUHHUCTAPCTBO 'PABEBUHAPCTBA,
CAOBPARAJA U UHOPACTPYKTYPE

vy
) PENYBJIHKA CPEH]A
MHWHHCTAPCTBO 3A EBPOINCKE HHTETPALIHIE

e | PENYBAWKA CPBWMJA
9 MHWHUCTAPCTBO DUHAHCHJA

Organization

Ministry of Agriculture,
Forestry and Water
Management - Republic
Water Directorate
Abbreviation: RWD

www.rdvode.gov.rs

Ministry of Construction,
Transport and Infrastructure
Abbreviation: MCTI

WWW.MQSsi.gov.rs

Ministry of European
Integration
Abbreviation: MEI

WWW.Mmei.gov.rs

Ministry of Finance
Abbreviation: MFIN

www.mfin.gov.rs

Representative's contact info

Gordana Spegar
gordana.spegar@minpolj.gov.rs

Dusan Dobrici¢
dusan.dobricic@minpolj.gov.rs

Veljko Kovacevi¢
veljko.kovacevic@magsi.qov.rs

Irena Konjevic¢
irena.konjevic@mgsi.gov.rs

Mirjana Jovanovic
mirjana.jovanovic@mgsi.qov.rs

Porde Visic
djordje.visic@magsi.gov.rs

Ivan lli¢
ivan.ilic@magsi.gov.rs

Una Kecman

una.kecman@mei.gov.rs

Lidija AndrijaSevi¢ - Jovanovié
lidija.andrijasevic@mfin.gov.rs

Ljiljana lli¢
dragana.cerovic@mfin.gov.rs

Milo$ Repi¢
milos.repic@mfin.gov.rs

Branko Ratkovi¢
branko.ratkovic@mfin.gov.rs

Nikola Ruzié
nikola.ruzic@mfin.gov.rs
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REPUBLIKA HRVATSKA
MINISTARSTVO POMORSTVA,
PROMETA | INFRASTRUKTURE

viadonau

Organization

PC “VojvodinaSume”
Abbreviation: Vojvodinasume

www.vojvodinasume.rs

PWMC “Vode Vojvodine”
Abbreviation: VV

www.vodevojvodine.com

Ministry of the Sea,
Transport and Infrastructure
Abbreviation: MMPI

www.mppi.hr

viadonau - Osterreichische
Wasserstral3en -
Gesellschaft mbH
Abbreviation: viadonau

www.viadonau.org

Representative's contact info
Miljan Veloji¢
mvelojic@vojvodinasume.rs

Vladimir Pajvancic¢
vpajvancic@vodevojvodine.rs

Nenad Kiselicki

nkiselicki@vodevojvodine.rs

Mina Jakovljevi¢ Zavarko
mjakovljevic@vodevojvodine.rs

Marijana Cindri¢

marijana.cindric@mmpi.hr

Andreas Back
Andreas.Baeck@viadonau.org

Robert Toegel

Robert.Toegel@viadonau.org

v

Ministry of Construction,
Transport and Infrastructure
Directorate for Inland Waterways

MCTI - Directorate for Inland
Waterways
Abbreviation: Plovput

www.plovput.gov.rs

Ivan Mitrovi¢, Chairperson
imitrovic@plovput.rs

Jasna MusSkatirovi¢, Deputy
Chairperson

jmuskatirovic@plovput.rs

Ljubisa Mihajlovi¢
limihajlovic@plovput.rs

Milica Gacié
magacic@plovput.qgov.rs

Milica Radi¢ Kilibarda
mradic@plovput.rs
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Organization Representative's contact info

Luka Krivokuca
Ikrivokuca@plovput.rs

Milivoj Vasiljevi¢
myvasiljevic@plovput.gov.rs

Magdalina Popovié¢
mpopovic@plovput.gov.rs
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